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1 Lontine, Susan  (D)
2 Garnett, Alec  (D)
3 Kagan, Daniel (D)
4 Pabon, Dan (D)
5 Duran, Crisanta (D)
6 Court, Lois (D)
7 Williams, Angela (D) Denver International Airport
8 McCann, Elizabeth (D)
9 Rosenthal, Paul (D)
10 Hullinghorst, Dickey Lee (D) Boulder Municipal Airport
11 Singer, Jonathan (D) Longmont-Vance Brand Municipal Airport
12 Foote, Mike (D)

13 Becker, KC (D)
Walden-Jackson County Airport
Kremmling- McElroy Field
Granby-Grand County Airport

14 Nordberg, Dan (R)
15 Klingenschmitt, Gordon J. (R) Colorado Springs Municipal Airport
16 Joshi, Janak (R)
17 Roupe, Catherine (R)
18 Lee, Sanford E (D)

19 Lundeen, Paul (R)
Meadow Lake Airport
Ellicott-Springs East Airport
Calhan Airport

20 Carver, Terri (R)
21 Landgraf, Lois (R)
22 Everett, Justin (R)
23 Tyler, Max (D)
24 Danielson, Jessie (D)
25 Keyser, Jon (R)

26 Mitsch Bush, Diane (D)
Hayden-Yampa Valley Regional Airport
Steamboat Springs Municipal Airport
Eagle County Regional Airport

27 Szabo, Libby (R)
28 Pettersen, Brittany (D)
29 Kraft-Tharp, Tracy (D) Rocky Mountain Metropolitan Airport
30 Windholz, JoAnn (R) Front Range Airport
31 Salazar, Joseph A (D)
32 Moreno, Dominick (D)
33 Primavera, Dianne (D)
34 Lebsock, Steve (D)
35 Winter, Faith (D)
36 Ryden, Su (D)
37 Tate, Jack (R) Centennial Airport
38 Conti, Kathleen (R)
39 Lawrence, Polly (R)
40 Buckner, John W (D)
41 Melton, Jovan (D)
42 Fields, Rhonda (D)
43 Van Winkle, Kevin (R)
44 Ransom, Kim (R) Centennial Airport
45 Neville P., Patrick (R)
46 Esgar, Daneya (D)

47 Navarro, Clarice (R)
Pueblo Memorial Airport
La Junta Municipal Airport
Canon City-Fremont County Airport

48 Humphrey, Stephen (R) Greeley-Weld County Airport
Easton-Valley View Airport

49 Buck, Perry (R)
50 Young, Dave (D)
51 DelGrosso, Brian (R) Ft. Collins-Loveland Municipal Airport
52 Ginal, Joann (D)

53 Arndt, Jeni James (D)

54 Willett, Yeulin (R) Mack Mesa Airport
Westwinds Airpark

55 Thurlow, Dan (R) Grand Junction Regional Airport
56 Priola, Kevin (R)

57 Rankin, Bob (R)

Rifl e-Garfi eld County Regional Airport
Meeker Airport
Glenwood Springs Municipal Airport
Rangely Airport
Craig-Moffat County Airport

58 Coram, Don (R)

Montrose Regional Airport
Nucla Airport
Telluride Regional Airport
Cortez-Montezuma County Airport
Dove Creek Airport

59 Brown, J. Paul (R)

Durango-La Plata County Airport
Gunnison-Crested Butte Regional Airport
Pagosa Springs-Stevens Field
Animas Airpark

60 Wilson, James D (R)
Central Colorado Regional Airport
Salida-Harriet Alexander Airport
Silver West Airport

61 Hamner, Millie (D)

Aspen-Pitkin County Airport
Leadville-Lake County Airport
Delta-Blake Field
Paonia Airport
Crawford Airport

62 Vigil, Edward (D)

Alamosa-San Luis Valley Regional Airport
Monte Vista Municipal Airport
Center-Leach Field
Del Norte-Astronaut Kent Rominger Airport
Saguache Municipal Airport
Creede-Mineral County Airport
Blanca Airport
La Veta Airport
Walsenburg-Spanish Peaks Airport

63 Saine, Lori (R) Hudson-Platte Valley Airpark
Erie Municipal Airport

64 Dore, Timothy (R)

Akron-Colorado Plains Regional Airport
Gebauer Airport
Limon Municipal Airport
Eads Airport
Lamar Municipal Airport
Holly Airport
Springfi eld Municipal Airport
Las Animas-Bent County Airport
Trinidad- Perry Stokes Airport

65 Becker J., Jon (R)

Fort Morgan Municipal Airport
Brush Municipal Airport
Sterling Municipal Airport
Haxtun Municipal Airport
Julesburg Municipal Airport
Holyoke Municipal Airport
Yuma Municipal Airport
Wray Municipal Airport
Burlington-Kit Carson County Airport
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1 Sonnenberg, Jerry (R)

Fort Morgan Municipal Airport
Brush Municipal Airport
Sterling Municipal Airport
Haxtun Municipal Airport
Julesburg Municipal Airport
Holyoke Municipal Airport
Yuma Municipal Airport
Wray Municipal Airport
Burlington-Kit Carson County Airport
Akron-Colorado Plains Regional Airport
Gebauer Airport
Limon Municipal Airport
Hudson-Platte Valley Airpark
Easton-Valley View Airport

2 Grantham, Kevin (R)
Canon City-Fremont County Airport
Ellicott-Springs East Airport
Calhan Airport

3 Garcia, Leroy M. (D) Pueblo Memorial Airport
4 Scheffel, Mark (R)

5 Donovan, Kerry (D)

Westwinds Airpark
Aspen-Pitkin County Airport
Leadville-Lake County Airport
Delta-Blake Field
Paonia Airport
Crawford Airport
Gunnison-Crested Butte Regional Airport
Eagle County Regional Airport
Central Colorado Regional Airport
Salida-Harriet Alexander Airport

6 Roberts, Ellen S. (R)

Montrose Regional Airport
Nucla Airport
Telluride Regional Airport
Cortez-Montezuma County Airport
Dove Creek Airport
Durango-La Plata County Airport
Pagosa Springs-Stevens Field
Animas Airpark

7 Scott, Ray (R) Grand Junction Regional Airport
Mack Mesa Airport

8 Baumgardner, Randy L. (R)

Rifl e-Garfi eld County Regional Airport
Meeker Airport
Glenwood Springs Municipal Airport
Rangely Airport
Craig-Moffat County Airport
Hayden-Yampa Valley Regional Airport
Steamboat Springs Municipal Airport
Walden-Jackson County Airport
Kremmling- McElroy Field
Granby-Grand County Airport

9 Lambert, Kent D. (R)
10 Hill, Owen (R)
11 Merrifi eld, Michael (D)

12 Cadman, Bill (R) Colorado Springs Municipal Airport
Meadow Lake Airport

13 Cooke, John (R) Greeley-Weld County Airport
14 Kefalas, John (D)
15 Lundberg, Kevin (R) Ft. Collins-Loveland Municipal Airport
16 Neville T., Tim (R)
17 Jones, Matt (D) Longmont-Vance Brand Municipal Airport
18 Heath, Rollie (D) Boulder Municipal Airport
19 Woods, Laura J. (R) Rocky Mountain Metropolitan Airport
20 Jahn, Cheri (D)
21 Ulibarri, Jessie (D)
22 Kerr, Andy (D)
23 Marble, Vicki (R) Erie Municipal Airport
24 Martinez Humenik, Beth (R)
25 Hodge, Mary (D) Front Range Airport
26 Newell, Linda (D)
27 Balmer, David (R) Centennial Airport
28 Todd, Nancy (D)
29 Carroll, Morgan (D)
30 Holbert, Chris (R) Centennial Airport
31 Steadman, Pat (D)
32 Aguilar, Irene (D)
33 Johnston, Michael (D) Denver International Airport
34 Guzman, Lucia (D)

35 Crowder, Larry (R)

La Junta Municipal Airport
Silver West Airport
Alamosa-San Luis Valley Regional Airport
Monte Vista Municipal Airport
Center-Leach Field
Del Norte-Astronaut Kent Rominger Airport
Saguache Municipal Airport
Creede-Mineral County Airport
Blanca Airport
La Veta Airport
Walsenburg-Spanish Peaks Airport
Eads Airport
Lamar Municipal Airport
Holly Airport
Springfi eld Municipal Airport
Las Animas-Bent County Airport
Trinidad- Perry Stokes Airport

DISTRICT NAME AIRPORT(S) DISTRICT NAME AIRPORT(S)

Major General Aviation Airport  Intermediate Airport

e AirportMajor Commercial Servic Minor Airport

LE
G

EN
D

30

4
1

2928
27

26

32 31

33
21

25
24

1920

22

23

13

1

16

34

18

15

14

17

AREA IN DETAIL
(RIGHT)

8

15

1
25

29

4
9

2 1210
11

3

35

18

16

5

6

7

76

70

70

25

25

25

2015 SENATE DISTRICTS & AIRPORTS




